
japan asia day_sum sum 　　※起票担当者が公休の場合は更新が滞る場合がございます

2023/7/13 32,303,000 2,238,000 34,541,000 34,541,000 　　＊If the person in charge of raising the document is on a scheduled day off, there may be a delay in the update.
2023/7/14 39,740,000 2,462,000 42,202,000 76,743,000 　　　UTC 0:00～23:59
2023/7/15 38,838,000 4,150,000 42,988,000 119,731,000
2023/7/16 38,030,000 2,997,000 41,027,000 160,758,000
2023/7/17 34,847,000 4,607,000 39,454,000 200,212,000
2023/7/18 33,151,000 2,967,000 36,118,000 236,330,000
2023/7/19 33,106,000 2,759,000 35,865,000 272,195,000
2023/7/20 36,585,000 3,122,000 39,707,000 311,902,000
2023/7/21 34,823,000 2,440,000 37,263,000 349,165,000
2023/7/22 38,638,000 2,917,000 41,555,000 390,720,000
2023/7/23 34,763,000 2,762,000 37,525,000 428,245,000
2023/7/24 34,069,000 1,605,000 35,674,000 463,919,000
2023/7/25 32,790,000 1,734,000 34,524,000 498,443,000
2023/7/26 37,396,000 1,650,000 39,046,000 537,489,000
2023/7/27 29,359,000 1,180,000 30,539,000 568,028,000
2023/7/28 26,763,000 1,072,000 27,835,000 595,863,000
2023/7/29 28,251,000 766,000 29,017,000 624,880,000 　← x2
2023/7/30 22,396,000 1,066,000 23,462,000 648,342,000
2023/7/31 28,504,000 891,000 29,395,000 677,737,000

2023/8/1 26,648,000 960,000 27,608,000 705,345,000
2023/8/2 25,848,000 1,550,000 27,398,000 732,743,000
2023/8/3 27,078,000 1,854,000 28,932,000 761,675,000
2023/8/4 22,868,000 1,359,000 24,227,000 785,902,000
2023/8/5 25,453,000 1,047,000 26,500,000 812,402,000
2023/8/6 24,977,000 902,000 25,879,000 838,281,000
2023/8/7 23,806,000 1,479,000 25,285,000 863,566,000
2023/8/8 26,357,000 1,055,000 27,412,000 890,978,000
2023/8/9 26,581,000 2,378,000 28,959,000 919,937,000 　← x3

2023/8/10 4,007,000 48,000 4,055,000 923,992,000


